HYTORC owns all content, copyrights, trademarks and patents in this document. © 2021 HYTORC. Any unauthorized use or distribution of any material from this document is strictly prohibited.
HEADER TE X TACCESSORIES
TOMMY BAR SIZES FOR TSR AND TMR TOOLS
TOOL NUMBER
(TSR/TMR)
BOLT DIAMETER
(in.)
SOCKET

5 M60 14 14
5 M64 14 14
5 M68 16 14
5 M72 14 14
6 M72 14 14
6 M76 16 16
6 M80 16 16
6 M85 16 16
6 M90 16 16
IMPERIAL
TOMMY BARS AVAILABLE
METRIC
PART NUMBER DIAMETER
BT-TB6 6
BT-TB8 8
BT-TB10 10
BT-TB12 12
BT-TB14 14
BT-TB16 16
BT-TB20 20
BT-TB25 25
Headquarters:
333 Route 17 N., Mahwah, NJ 07430
+1-201-512-9500
Phone: